
Builder: PEER GYNT

Year Built: 2008

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 85' 0" (25.91m)

Beam: 20' 8" (6.30m)

ADAMO — PEER GYNT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs ADAMO — PEER GYNT
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht ADAMO — PEER GYNT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/peer_gynt/motor_yacht/adamo/2008/268492/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/peer_gynt/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/peer_gynt/motor_yacht/adamo/2008/268492/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/peer_gynt/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/peer_gynt/motor_yacht/adamo/2008/268492/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/peer_gynt/motor_yacht/adamo/2008/268492/


2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

DJI_0366

DJI_0368

DJI_0363

DJI_0373

DJI_0374

DJI_0377

DJI_0381

DJI_0378

DJI_0383

DJI_0387

DJI_0388

DJI_0402

DJI_0404

DSC04850

DSC04854

DSC04857

DSC04863

DSC04870-HDR

DSC04880

ADAMO — PEER GYNT Page 2 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

DSC04886

DSC04896

DSC04899

DSC04905

DSC04908

DSC04914

DSC04917

DSC04923

DSC04920

DSC04784

DSC04775

DSC04986

DSC04932

DSC04933-HDR

DSC04939-HDR

DSC04957-HDR

DSC04963-HDR

DSC04969-HDR

DSC04590

DSC04596

DSC04593

DSC04587

DSC04599

DSC04602

DSC04608

DSC04614

DSC04617

DSC04620

DSC04635

ADAMO — PEER GYNT Page 3 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

DSC04629

DSC04675-HDR

DSC04678-HDR

DSC04681-HDR

DSC04684-HDR

DSC04689

DSC04698

DSC04701

DSC04710

DSC04719

DSC04722

DSC04725

DSC04731

DSC04734

DSC04746

DSC04755

DSC04761

DSC04764

DSC04809

DSC04818

DSC04819-HDR

DSC04822-HDR

DSC04831-HDR

DSC04834-HDR

DSC04837-HDR

DSC04843-HDR

DSC04846-HDR

DSC04642-HDR

DSC04645-HDR

ADAMO — PEER GYNT Page 4 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



20

20

20

20

20

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

DSC04648-HDR

DSC04651-HDR

DSC04657-HDR

DSC04660-HDR

DSC04654-HDR

DSC04663-HDR

DSC04666-HDR

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

ADAMO — PEER GYNT Page 5 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY!

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2008

Year Built: 2008 Country: United States

Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 85' 0" (25.91m) Beam: 20' 8" (6.30m)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MAN

Model: D2842LE433 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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